Tender Status report Sheet

Tender . Technical/ Final
Tender Department Tender Tender L1Bidder/Selected | Quoted . . Last Update Work
S.N.| NO./Ref. . . . . Financial Tender
Description Name Publish Date | Opening Date Firm Amoutn X . Date Progress
NO. Evaluation Status | Status
Supply of Under
1 | T/001/25 . Accounts | 20-11-2025 | 25-11-2025 XTraders 300000 Approved 29-11-2025 | Closed
furniture Process
Printing & Under n
2 | T/001/26 | Stationary | Marketing | 20-11-2026 | 25-11-2026 |Y Stationery Factory| 200000 Pending 29-11-2026
Process Progress
Supply
Printing & Under n
3 | T/001/27 | Stationary | Marketing | 20-11-2027 | 25-11-2027 |Y Stationery Factory| 200001 Pending 29-11-2027
Process Progress
Supply
Printing & Under n
4 | T/001/28 | Stationary | Marketing | 20-11-2028 | 25-11-2028 |Y Stationery Factory| 200002 Pending 29-11-2028
Process Progress
Supply
Printing & Under n
5 | T/001/29 | Stationary | Marketing | 20-11-2029 | 25-11-2029 |Y Stationery Factory| 200003 Pending 29-11-2029
Process Progress
Supply
Printing & Under n
6 | T/001/30 | Stationary | Marketing | 20-11-2030 | 25-11-2030 |Y Stationery Factory| 200004 Pending 29-11-2030
Process Progress
Supply
7
8
9
10
11

12




